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SALESFORCE INC.

ISIN:  US79466L3024

Overview

2024/08/16 18:05:31

Price
239.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.21% (-0.50)

US79466L3024
CRM
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

232,070 EUR
S&P 500

239.10 EUR (350)
239.40 EUR (350)
239.95 EUR
239.95 EUR
237.00 EUR
239.50 EUR
238.69239 EUR
2,706

645,912.45

102

21

15

WKN: 79466L302

300.00
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250.00

225.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fba7c42e3b1ecb9a7adcf322575919707569b07b489036e3341a0b328f9b3cf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18a9e8dbd122dccb2&time=1723913397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8441abc9f81100776d05093fa8fcedb3b98c4935b4ca76d7fdd7e381ce5b5929&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91b3b6b3481ddd470&time=1723913397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13bfa73b3721f7490abe7c87d60b48c39be45dc18017cc3124b8748078df69a0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd896d65f43969992&time=1723913397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e0ef4d4542c2663c330111b208eccade189de35653c0e0a736e67ac7361b55&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ac44b909c3661bf5&time=1723913397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d68dbad4ced538f535898f9700d09c9e57d8f48dbe27993a0292b0f136d51dd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a2116a523d3bdb92&time=1723913397&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 18:05:31

Price
239.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US79466L3024
Symbol CRM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 232,070 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 239.10 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 239.40 EUR (350)
Open 239.95 EUR
High 239.95 EUR
Low 237.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 239.50 EUR
VWAP 238.69239 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,706
Trading volume 645,912.45
Number of trades 102
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.62% +25.07% +12.34%
Perf (abs.) -31.50 +48.00 +26.30
Beta 1.40 1.37 1.44
Volatility  44.13 35.94 38.47

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

18:05

18:02

18:34

Price

238.75 EUR

238.70 EUR

239.00 EUR

238.85 EUR

263.48 USD

232.81 EUR (3,564
232.16 EUR (6,213
243.56 EUR (9,006
235.42 EUR (7,519
294.80 EUR (2024/03/04
195.60 EUR (2024/05/30
294.80 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
183.90 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 39
0.00 6
0.64 100
0.33 5
303.69 24,932
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344703

SALESFORCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

13:13

17:35

08:01

16:15

19:59

17:17

16:30

08:08

238.40 EUR

165.00 USD

239.20 EUR

238.20 EUR

240.00 EUR

238.50 EUR

238.15 EUR

239.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10286389

SALESFORCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SALESFORCE INC.

Salesforce Tower, 415 Mission Street -

94105 San Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-901-7000
Fax: +1-415-901-7040
E-mail: info@salesforce.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arnold Donald
Craig Conway
Garrison Morfit
John Roos
Laura Alber
Maynard Webb
Neelie Kroes
Oscar Munoz
Parker Harris
Robin
Washington
Sachin Mehra
Susan Wojcicki
Marc Benioff
Amy Weaver
Ariel Kelman
Brian Millham
Juan Perez
Kendall Collins
Miguel Milano
Nathalie
Scardino
Parker Harris
R. David
Schmaier

Sabastian Niles

Srinivas
Tallapragada

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@salesforce.com

SALESFORCE INC.

Suzanne Member of Executive
DiBianca Committee
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Group
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